
 4/23/2019 

MCHD
Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: 2019 East Side County 
Pavement Striping Contract No.: 20194

Client:  Murray County Hwy Dept Project No.: CP 01-19
Bid Opening:  04/23/2019 10:30 AM Owner:  Murray County

Project: CP 01-19 - 2019 East Side County Pavement Striping Engineers Estimate Traffic Marking 
Service, Inc. 

AAA Striping Service 
Co 

Line No. Item Units Quantity Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price
1 2582.502 PAVEMENT MESSAGE PAINT EACH 36 $110.00 $3,960.00 $100.00 $3,600.00 $125.00 $4,500.00
2 2582.503 24" SOLID LINE PAINT L F 576 $2.50 $1,440.00 $2.40 $1,382.40 $2.84 $1,635.84
3 2582.506 4" SOLID LINE PAINT GAL 3745 $12.75 $47,748.75 $13.55 $50,744.75 $13.55 $50,744.75
4 2582.506 4" SOLID/BROKEN LINE PAINT GAL 1610 $12.75 $20,527.50 $13.24 $21,316.40 $13.20 $21,252.00

Totals for Project CP 01-19 $73,676.25 $77,043.55 $78,132.59 
% of Estimate for Project CP 01-19 4.57% 6.05%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By:  _______________________________  License No.  ________
Date:  ____________

1


